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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 102  Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle          1:02.52   13
  2 Walton, Shaydon              3A_Dalmeny             1:03.33   11
  3 Bueckert, Owen               3A_Osler VCA           1:03.66    9
  4 Peters, Lane                 1A_Hepburn             1:04.89    8
  5 Schlosser, Eli               3A_Delisle             1:05.12    7
  6 Letkeman, Zayne              1A_Hepburn             1:05.66    6
  7 Englot, Lucas                2A_Hanley              1:06.14    5
  8 Loiselle, Dex                Venture Heights        1:08.51    3
Section  2
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                58.97   18
  2 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 59.85   16
  3 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet              1:00.48   14
  4 Sheppard8, Levi              2A_Langham             1:02.78   12
  5 Zaretski, Connor             5A_Warman              1:03.56   10
  6 Bakken8, Corbin              Valley Manor School    1:08.50    4
  7 Friesen8, Cody               2A_Langham             1:10.12    2
 -- Hamilton, Logan              4A_Martensville            DNS

Event 102  Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kahovec, Kade                3A_Clavet                58.97   2  18
  2 Balion, Colton               1A_Allan                 59.85   2  16
  3 Lalonde, Davin               3A_Clavet              1:00.48   2  14
  4 Pope, Quinton                Warman Middle          1:02.52   1  13
  5 Sheppard8, Levi              2A_Langham             1:02.78   2  12
  6 Walton, Shaydon              3A_Dalmeny             1:03.33   1  11
  7 Zaretski, Connor             5A_Warman              1:03.56   2  10
  8 Bueckert, Owen               3A_Osler VCA           1:03.66   1   9
  9 Peters, Lane                 1A_Hepburn             1:04.89   1   8
 10 Schlosser, Eli               3A_Delisle             1:05.12   1   7
 11 Letkeman, Zayne              1A_Hepburn             1:05.66   1   6
 12 Englot, Lucas                2A_Hanley              1:06.14   1   5
 13 Bakken8, Corbin              Valley Manor School    1:08.50   2   4
 14 Loiselle, Dex                Venture Heights        1:08.51   1   3
 15 Friesen8, Cody               2A_Langham             1:10.12   2   2
 -- Hamilton, Logan              4A_Martensville            DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Intermediate - Team Rankings - 9 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 3A_Clavet                  145        2) 2A_Langham                124.50
    3) Warman Middle School       120        4) 4A_Martensville           110
    5) 3A_Delisle                  69.50     6) Valley Manor School        63.50
    7) 3A_Osler VCA                62        8) 3A_Dalmeny                 59
    8) Venture Heights School      59       10) 1A_Perdue                  45
   11) 5A_Warman                   43       12) 1A_Osler                   41
   12) 2A_Hanley                   41       14) 1A_Colonsay                38
   15) 2A_Rosthern                 34.50    16) 1A_Allan                   32
   16) 1A_Borden                   32       18) 2A_Hague                   28
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....Event 102  Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
   19) 1A_Hepburn                  27       20) 3A_Waldheim                20
   20) 2A_ Asquith                 20       22) Lake Vista School          14
   23) 2A_Aberdeen                  5       24) Vanscoy School              4
   25) 1A_Blaine Lake               2


